

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 1 1 3 7 / 2 0 0 7

(From the judgement and order dated 1 5/ 0 5 / 2 0 0 7 in CW P No.1 9 5 6 / 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH  
COUR T OF PUN J A B & HAR Y A NA AT CHAND I GA R H)

M/S SHAR M A AGRO INDUS T R I E S

Petitioner(s)

VE R S U S

State of Haryana & Anr.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and permission to  
file Volume and with prayer for interim relief)

WI T H

S.L. P.(C) NO. 11 3 0 6 OF 20 0 7

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

S.L. P.(C) NOS.1 1 2 7 9 - 1 1 2 8 0 / 2 0 0 7

(with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27 / 0 7 / 2 0 0 7 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E ASHO K BHAN

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E V.S. SI R P U R K A R

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.H. P a r e k h, Adv.

in SC 1 1 1 3 7 / 2 0 0 7 Mr. Nitin Thukr al, Adv.

Ms. Deeksha Raj, Adv. for

M/s. P.H. P a r e k h & Co.

In SC 11 3 0 6 / 0 7

Mr. Pa rdeep Dahiya, Adv. for

Mr.S. K. S a bh a r w a l, Adv.

In SC 11 2 7 9 - 2 8 0 / 0 7

Mr. Amit Mahaja n, Adv.

Mr. Manik Dogra, Adv. for

Mrs. Sumita Ray, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

OR D E R

Adjourned by three weeks.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla) (Neeru Bala Vij)

Court Master

Court Master